Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 27
29-12-2023 - 10:54

Heren, 50m rugslag
Toernooirecord: 25.30 (Joeri Verlinden 2016)

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 6

2 Engbert Frieswijk
3 Vince van Wijk

4 Quinten van Zanten

Serie 2 van 6

2 Michiel De Wit
3 Robin Mintjes

4 Timo van de Pavoordt

5 Dex Kerpels

Serie 3van 6

1 Stan Rothschaid
2 Yannick Dijks
3 Merijn Verhoeff

4 Jente-Piebe Dijkstra

5 Geert Sies
6 Leroy Maring

Serie 4 van 6

1 Lars Vos

2 Xander Boets

3 Wytse Broekstra
4 Remco Dijkstra
5 Duuk Harms

6 Ruben de Vries

Serie 5 van 6

1 Emiel de Bruijn
2 Luc Kerpels

3 Jisse Lousma

4 Colin Bes

5 Gijs Koehoorn

6 Sven Mulder

Serie 6 van 6

1 Jan Berend Sipma
2 Jorian Darwinkel

3 Daan Sonneveld

4 Taco Hengstman
5 Jetze de Vries

6 Ytsen de Bruin

vereniging

Dz&Pc
ZC Borger
De Vikings

Ksn (Sg)

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden
ZPC Hoogeveen

ZC Borger

Orca Leeuwarden

De Otters Het Gooi
Wetterwille

TriVia

ZPC de Kanaalstreek

Ksn (Sg)

ZPC de Kanaalstreek
De Vikings

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wetterwille

Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC Hoogeveen
Wvz

ZC Polaris

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Wvz

de Granaet

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Wvz

ZPC Hoogeveen

De Vikings
Wetterwille

53.87
47.51
51.23

40.70
38.84
39.04
43.31

37.22
35.53
34.12
35.07
35.77
37.87

32.82
30.19
27.82
28.55
30.69
33.66

31.23
29.30
27.39
28.33
30.50
33.42

30.74
28.66
25.74
28.16
30.30
33.07

201003023
201101019
201102249

201101867
201000957
201100205
201100087

201000353
200700923
200604065
200800299
200700763
201100307

200501327
200800133
200800121
200100789
200900201
200900517

200700953
200503015
200701493
200500201
200800275
200901655

200201443
200300565
200601085
200304601
200602589
200603497

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Orca
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